
East Tisted Parish Council

Cash Book - 21/22

D
at

e

D
et

ai
l

C
h

eq
u

e 
N

u
m

b
er

G
en

er
al

 A
d

m
in

 &
 C

o
u

rs
es

LG
&

R
A

 1
9

9
7

 s
3

0

Su
b

sc
ri

p
ti

o
n

s

S3
0

 P
ay

m
en

ts

S1
3

3
 P

ay
m

en
ts

 (
e.

g.
d

o
n

at
io

n
s 

to
 V

ill
ag

e 
H

al
l)

S2
1

4
 P

ay
m

en
ts

 (
e.

g.
 d

o
n

at
io

n
 

to
 P

C
C

 f
o

r 
C

h
u

rc
h

ya
rd

)

G
ra

ss
/M

ai
n

te
n

an
ce

 o
f 

O
p

en
 

Sp
ac

es

In
su

ra
n

ce

P
ro

vi
si

o
n

 o
f 

Fa
ci

lit
ie

s

S1
4

2
 P

ay
m

en
ts

 (
i.e

.  

H
o

m
es

ta
rt

)

So
lic

it
o

r'
s/

A
u

d
it

/E
le

ct
io

n
 F

ee
s

V
A

T
 &

 H
M

R
C

 T
a

x
 P

A
Y

E

P
a

y
m

e
n

ts
 i
n

to
 B

a
n

k

T
o

ta
l 
C

h
e

q
u

e
s
 O

u
t

B
a

n
k

 B
a

la
n

c
e

01.04.21 balance brought forward £5,548.71

13.04.21 Precept - first instalment £2,367.75 £0.00 £7,916.46

10.05.21 HALC & NALC subscription 543 £156.54 £156.54 £7,759.92

10.05.21 Lightatouch  Audit Fee 544 £110.00 £110.00 £7,649.92

10.05.21 Insurance 21/22 545 £238.63 £238.63 £7,411.29

10.05.21 Zoom for March & May meetings 546 £23.98 £4.80 £28.78 £7,382.51

10.05.21 Skip hire 547 £230.00 £46.00 £276.00 £7,106.51

10.05.21 Donation Home Start 548 £50.00 £50.00 £7,056.51

10.06.21 TEEC Ltd (website) 549 £120.00 £24.00 £144.00 £6,912.51

06.08.21 Mowing pond & play 3-7/21 550 £400.00 £400.00 £6,512.51

£0.00 £6,512.51
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£143.98 £0.00 £156.54 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £630.00 £238.63 £0.00 £50.00 £110.00 £74.80 £2,367.75 £1,403.95


